
Osallistuja Seura 100 kiekkoa Tulos U

M Sarja

1 Manu Mastokangas KP-V 22 24 24 22 92 AE

2 Toni Varila KP-V 23 21 22 21 87

3 Jonas Forsman PSF 20 22 23 19 84

4 Mauri Mastokangas KannA 22 19 21 20 82

5 Matti Arentti YMS 21 19 23 19 82

6 Sami Hirsikangas KannA 24 16 20 21 81

7 Mauno Ylikangas KannA 22 21 21 17 81

8 Petri Heikkiniemi YMS 21 20 19 19 79

9 Jari Teirikangas KP-V 21 15 19 19 74

10 Pekka Boren RMY 18 17 19 16 70

11 Esa Saari YMS 17 13 21 17 68

Y50  Sarja

1 Claes-Göran Granö KP-V 18 20 21 20 79 AE

2 Reijo Luomala KP-V 19 19 19 20 77

3 Mikael Martin PSF 15 19 16 18 68

4 Kimmo Yli-Jaskari IMAS 11 10 16 15 52

Y60  Sarja

1 Matti Honkaharju RMY 22 20 17 23 82 AE

2 Veli Ala-Honkola JMS 23 16 20 19 78

3 Juhani Sinnemäki YMS 16 19 19 23 77

4 Risto Paavola KP-V 21 20 20 15 76

5 Ari Ojala IMS 21 20 16 18 75

6 Erkki Kaustinen KP-V 16 19 19 18 72

7 Benqt Foqde PSF 16 11 19 15 61

8 Rauno Heikkiniemi RMY 12 13 16 17 58

Y70  Sarja

1 Taisto Mäkinen YMS 20 20 21 18 79 AE

2 Voitto Mäntysalo YMS 18 18 19 17 72

3 Reino Kriikkula JMS 15 19 11 19 64

4 Alvar Rönnback PSF 13 12 12 11 48

                  A-Trap Pohjanmaan AM

           Su 9.7.2017 Ylistaro



Osallistuja Seura 100 kiekkoa Tulos U

N  Sarja

1 Merja Ahola KP-V 19 22 19 23 83 AE

2 Lotta Seppinen KP-V 16 20 21 21 78

3 Sari Valtari YMS 15 18 16 22 71

4 Marjo Uusitalo YMS 19 16 13 18 66

5 Mervi Sillanpää KP-V 9 13 13 14 49

LVI  Sarja

1 Timo Vapola KP-V 17 16 20 21 74 AE

Y15  Sarja

1 Viljami Teirikangas KP-V 11 15 15 18 59 AE

2 Santeri Hirsikangas KannA 12 14 14 13 53

Y17  Sarja

1 Kim Vapola KP-V 20 19 20 22 81 AE

2 Samuli Kiili JMS 17 21 18 16 72

M20  Sarja

1 Tom Åbonde PSF 16 20 21 19 76 AE

                  A-Trap Pohjanmaan AM

           Su 9.7.2017 Ylistaro



Seura 100 kiekkoa Tulos

Y Joukkue

Jari Teirikangas KP-V 21 15 19 19 74

1 Manu Mastokangas KP-V 22 24 24 22 92 AJE

Toni Varila KP-V 23 21 22 21 87

Yht. 253

Mauno Ylikangas KannA 22 21 21 17 81

2 Mauri Mastokangas KannA 22 19 21 20 82

Sami Hirsikangas KannA 24 16 20 21 81

Yht. 244

Petri Heikkiniemi YMS 21 20 19 19 79

3 Matti Arentti YMS 21 19 23 19 82

Esa Saari YMS 17 13 21 17 68

Yht. 229

Martin Mikael PSF 15 19 16 18 68

4 Tom Åbonde PSF 16 20 21 19 76

Jonas Forsman PSF 20 22 23 19 84

Yht. 228

Erkki Kaustinen KP-V   2 16 19 19 18 72

5 Timo Vapola KP-V   2 17 16 20 21 74

Kim Vapola KP-V   2 20 19 20 22 81

Yht. 227

Pekka Boren RMY 18 17 19 16 70

6 Rauno Heikkiniemi RMY 12 13 16 17 58

Matti Honkaharju RMY 22 20 17 23 82

Yht. 210

           Su 9.7.2017 Ylistaro

                  A-Trap Pohjanmaan AM



Y50 Joukkue

Risto Paavola KP-V 21 20 20 15 76

1 Claes-Göran Granö KP-V 18 20 21 20 79 AJE

Reijo Luomala KP-V 19 19 19 20 77

Yht. 232

Taisto Mäkinen YMS 20 20 21 18 79

2 Juhani Sinnemäki YMS 16 19 19 23 77

Voitto Mäntysalo YMS 18 18 19 17 72

Yht. 228

N Joukkue

Lotta Seppinen KP-V 16 20 21 21 78

1 Mervi Sillanpää KP-V 9 13 13 14 49 AJE

Merja Ahola KP-V 19 22 19 23 83

Yht. 210

                  A-Trap Pohjanmaan AM

           Su 9.7.2017 Ylistaro


